PRIMER
OUKOUISS
YAHYAOUY
BOULAHZAZAR
DAHHOU
AGUILERA
BOUSFYHA
EL BALI

EL KASRI
MANSOURI
ADMI

ADIL
BOULAYOUN
DADI

DRISS

EL FEKRI
FESSIKH
GARCIA
LOPEZ
SANCHEZ
AGUILAR
GARCIA
OBADIA

SEGUNDO
MSIWJI
EL FATEHI

MORENO

BERGU
OMLILI

EL MALKI
EL HAMADAOUI

ABDELKADER

FERNANDEZ
JIMENEZ
CASCALES
GARCIA
JIMENEZ
BENSAYAG

NOMBRE
FAROUIZA
LAYLA
IMANE
NAOUAL
MONICA
NOURA
FARAH
MINA
LATIFA
HADDA
HOURIA
FATIMA
NOURA
MARIAM
NIRMIN
KARIMA
ROSA MARIA
M2 CARMEN
RAFAELA
MARIA
PAULA
MIRIAM

BAREMO
3,5
3,5
3

3
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
1
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,00
0,00
0,00

Listas Definitivos de Admitidos de Peluqueria

REGISTRO

15/2223
4/2223
11/2223
18/2223
21/2223
3/2223
16/2223
12/2223
22/2223
10/2223
9/2223
8/2223
19/2223
14/2223
\7/2223
6/2223
5/2223
17/2223
13/2223
2/2223
1/2223
20/2223

ADJUDICACION

Peluqueria
Peluqueria
Peluqueria
Peluqueria
Peluqueria
Peluqueria
Peluqueria
Peluqueria
Peluqueria
Peluqueria
Peluqueria
Peluqueria
Lista de espera
Peluqueria
Peluqueria
Peluqueria
Peluqueria
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera

Lista de espera



